Karl Baumgartner,

Martin Gambs, Nina Steininger

BEV Landestrainer

Name
1 Zehetbauer
2 Marchl
3 Huber
4 Hirtreiter
5 Schmid
6 Huber
7 Jellbauer
8 Eichinger
9 Hornberger
10 Luger
11 Eichinger
12 Fischbacher
13 Schmid
14 Kugler
15 Schmid
16 Furtner
17 Hinkofer
18 Hofbauer
19 Schmid
20 Attenberger
21 Fuchs
22 Miiller
23 Lange
24 Sigl
25 Ahollinger
26 Bielmeier
27 Hutter
28 Maurer
29 Rudolphi
30 Eckl
31 Karpfinger
32 Schreder
33 Baierl
34 Weiltthanner
35 Schiller
36 Volino
37 Moser
38 Englbrecht

Vorname
Christoph
Florian
Jonas
Patrick
Franziska
Lukas
Anna
Benjamin
Daniel
Andreas
Magdalena
Florian
Stefanie
Konny
Stefan
Maximilian
Mortiz
Timo
Kerstin
Kilian
Leon
Madeleine
Helmut
Alexander
Lena
Lukas
Bastian
Johannes
Thomas
Elias
Simon
Elina
Marina
Benjamin
Bernhard
Elias
Magdalena
Verena

Talentsichtung Bezirk | am 01.06.2019 in Plattling

Verein

TSV Niederviehbach
TSV Niederviehbach
TSV Niederviehbach
TSV Mamming

EC Sondorf

TSV Niederviehbach
EC Hauzenberg
ESC Geisenhausen
SV Windberg

EC Hauzenberg
ESC Geisenhausen
TSV Niederviehbach
EC Sondorf

SSC Pfeffenhausen
TSV Niederviehbach
ESC Geisenhausen
EC Furth

SV Konzell

EC Sondorf

SSC Pfeffenhausen
SV Konzell

EC Steinburg

EC AuBernzell

EC Furth

EC AuBernzell

EC Furth

SV Konzell

EEC Gotteszell

SSC Pfeffenhausen
EC Gerabach

EC Gerabach

EC Kreuzstral3|

EC Kreuzstral3|

EC Furth

EC Furth

EC AuBernzell

EC Kreuzstral3|

SSC Pfeffenhausen

sp-kl. ZielschieBdurchgang
winter 1.B 2.B 3.B 4.B Ges

u19
u19
u19
u19
U16
U16
u19
U16
u19
U16
u19
U16
U16
u14
u19
U16
U16
U16
U16
U16
u14
U16
U16
U16
U16
U16
U16
U16
U16
u14
U16
u14
u14
U16
U16
u14
u14
u14

36
52
34
38
24
36
42
34
20

6
18
40
30
34
24

6
26
30
32

8
28
18
12
28
40
24
26
28
26
22
22
14
18
26

6
28
28

4

60
55
50
42
55
35
35
34
27
34
34
27
21

6
40
37
11
39
35
25
22
12
27
40

7
14
14
19
22
27
15
12

7

2
30

4

5
22

44
42
20
40
26
42
20
24
34
38
16
42
36
24
32
18
14
14
42
24
34
34
12
20
12

8
22
26
16
12
14
28

8

0
22
22
14
10

16
16
10
8
16
24
24
10
20
10
8
10
6
6
16
0
6
4
12
14
6
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Talent. Durchg. 11 /1

156] 60
165] 20
114] 30
128] 20
121] 30
137] 30
121] 50
102] 40
101] 50
88 ] 20
76 | 40
119] 20
93] 30
70| 30
112] 10
61| 10
57| 20
871 10
121] 30
71 0
90| 10
70| 30
55| 30
92 ] 20
75| 20
50| 20
62| 20
79| 30
66 | 10
65| 20
65| 20
54 | 30
33| 10
32| 20
58 | 20
541 10
47 0
46 0

39
37
35
41
34
26
20
29
33
28
20
10
16
20
24
16
16
14

8
13
10

8

4
28

8
16
12
18
14
28
10

4
12
17
18

8

6

4

50
50
40
50
50
20
50
40
40
20
30
30
50
30
40
50
30
40
20
50
30
30
30
20
20
40
30
20
10
10
20
20
30
20
20
10

0
20

32
21
32

8
22
18
24
21

4
17
32
19
15
38
18
24
18
10

0
28
18
14
34

2
26
14
38

0
10
10
16
25
13
14
12

0
21
10

181

128

137

119

136

94

144

130

127

85

122

79

111

118

92

100

84

74

58

91

68

82

98

70

74

90

100

68

44

68

66

79

65

71

70

28

27

34

Talent. Durchg. ll/2 Ender- Bahn
.1.B 2.B 3.B 4B Ges.1.B 2.B 3.B 4.B Ges. gebnis 4ges.

40
50
30
60
30
40
10
50
10
40
30
20
20
40
20
30
40

0
20
30
30
30
40
10
30
30
10

0
20
30
10
20
20
20

0
10
20
20

37
43
44
33
19
41
18
30
33
31
26
20
18
14
32
14
18
24

4
20

8
25

0
18
33
12

8
14
39
12
20
12
12
12
20
14

0

4

60
60
50
40
50
30
40
30
40
50
30
40
30
30
10
30
40
50
30
20
20
30
30
30
20
20
10
30
30
20
30
20
20
30
10
20

0

0

22
36
34
22
25
12
19

4
33
30
34
32
19
18
10
36
26
22
20
20
31

0
12
15

2
18
22
16

8
10

2

0
25
10

0
16
40
22

159| 496
189| 482
158| 409
155| 402
124] 381
123| 354
87 | 352
114] 346
116] 344
151] 324
120 318
112] 310
87| 291
102] 290
72| 276
110] 271
124| 265
96 | 257
74| 253
90 | 252
89 | 247
85| 237
82| 235
73| 235
85| 234
80 | 220
50 | 212
60 | 207
97 | 207
72| 205
62| 193
52| 185
77| 175
72| 175
30| 158
60 | 142
60| 134
46 | 126

70
73
76
38
63
54
67
35
57
57
74
61
40
62
44
60
50
36
32
62
55
20
50
21
44
36
60
22
20
24
32
25
38
28
12
16
61
42
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